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Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Wexford County, Michigan
August 08, 2023

SOVC for: All Contests, Hanover Township, Precinct 1, Wexford Township, Precinct 1, Grant
Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County), Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 (Grand
Traverse County), All Counting Groups

Precinct Regsiee Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
Wexford County
Michigan
Hanover Township, Precinct 1 1,098 144 13.11%
Wexford Township, Precinct 1 284 27 9.51%
Grant Township, Precinct 1 o
(Grand Traverse County) 275 135 23.48%
Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 o
(Grand Traverse County) 307 69 22.48%
Wexford County Michigan - 2264 375 16.56%

Total
County - Total 2,264 375 16.56%
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Buckley Community Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County
Wexford County Michigan
Hanover Township, Precinct 1
Wexford Township, Precinct 1

Grant Township, Precinct 1
(Grand Traverse County)

Mayfield Township, Precinct 1
(Grand Traverse County)

Wexford County Michigan -
Total

County - Total

Times Cast

144
27

135

69

375

375

Registered
Voters

1,098
284

575

307

2,264

2,264

Precinct

County
Wexford County Michigan
Hanover Township, Precinct 1
Wexford Township, Precinct 1

Grant Township, Precinct 1
(Grand Traverse County)

Mayfield Township, Precinct 1
(Grand Traverse County)

Wexford County Michigan -
Total

County - Total

Yes

123
14
97

47

281

281

No

19
13
38

22

92

92
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Total Votes

27
135

69

373

373
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Precinct

County
Wexford County Michigan
Hanover Township, Precinct 1
Wexford Township, Precinct 1

Grant Township, Precinct 1
(Grand Traverse County)

Mayfield Township, Precinct 1
(Grand Traverse County)

Wexford County Michigan -
Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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