Page: 1 of 3 8/9/2023 9:13:59 AM

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election Wexford County, Michigan August 08, 2023

SOVC for: All Contests, Hanover Township, Precinct 1, Wexford Township, Precinct 1, Grant Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County), Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County), All Counting Groups

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County			
Wexford County Michigan			
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	1,098	144	13.11%
Wexford Township, Precinct 1	284	27	9.51%
Grant Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	575	135	23.48%
Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	307	69	22.48%
Wexford County Michigan - Total	2,264	375	16.56%
County - Total	2,264	375	16.56%

Page: 2 of 3 8/9/2023 9:13:59 AM

Buckley Community Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
Wexford County Michigan		
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	144	1,098
Wexford Township, Precinct 1	27	284
Grant Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	135	575
Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	69	307
Wexford County Michigan - Total	375	2,264
County - Total	375	2,264

Precinct	Yes	o Z	Total Votes
County			
Wexford County Michigan			
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	123	19	142
Wexford Township, Precinct 1	14	13	27
Grant Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	97	38	135
Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	47	22	69
Wexford County Michigan - Total	281	92	373
County - Total	281	92	373

Page: 3 of 3 8/9/2023 9:13:59 AM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Wexford County Michigan	
Hanover Township, Precinct 1	0
Wexford Township, Precinct 1	0
Grant Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	0
Mayfield Township, Precinct 1 (Grand Traverse County)	0
Wexford County Michigan - Total	0
County - Total	0